R.J. Enterprise

22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032
Ewing 24
Start 10-23-2013
2 soill 2 Finish 10-24-2013
2 clay/rock 4
98 lime 102
179 shale 281
16 lime 297
61 shale 358
30 lime 388
32 shale 420 set 20’ 77
28 lime 448 ran 827.2' 2 7/8
7 shale 455 cemented to surface 76sxs
9 lime 464
97 shale 561
3 lime 564
224 shale 788
4 sandy shale 792 Show
7 oil sand 799 Good show
11 shale 810

23 lime 833 T.D.




